TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

51337 / MASTER 2P/SG

Position
10
16
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
2G
2H
5A
5B
5C
5D
6A
6B
6C
6D

ltemNo
51688
51680
51662
51663
51682

51666
51667

51686
51675
51676
46302
51686
51678
51676
46302

Description

Top for 2 Doors GN Remote Counter
Set of 4 Stainless Steel Feet

Evaporator for GN-EN Counter
Tangential Fan Kit @60 L. 360 mm Right
Defrosing Heater for Counter Evaporator

Evaporator Drip Tray for Counter GN-EN
Coated Pipe @16-20.7 mm

Door with Spring Hinge

Right Table Door Support Kit
Table Rack Kit

PAIR SHELF SUPPORT SET
Door with Spring Hinge

Left Table Door Support Kit
Table Rack Kit

PAIR SHELF SUPPORT SET
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